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CLUTCH MASTER CYLINDER
M 71 003

The M 71 003 brake master cylinder is
synonymous with reliability

For the braking system to work well, all the components
of the brake master cylinder must meet the highest
standards of quality and strength. All Brembo brake
master cylinders are subjected to complete in-line checks
which guarantee conformity to the strictest standards.

OE-equivalent
Brembo quality
Safety
Durability
Durability test

Tightness test
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Technical specifications

EAN code Axle Diameter
8432509612286 22,23 mm
Threading Material
10x1(2) Cast Iron

COMPATIBLE VEHICLES

COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

8931875 SAAB
8935439 SAAB
8935934 SAAB
8942609 SAAB

8948127 SAAB

M10X1



https://www.bremboparts.com/catalogue/pdf/productredirect/hydraulic/M_71_003?compatibility=true



