



## CLUTCH MASTER CYLINDER M 71 003

The M 71 003 brake master cylinder is synonymous with reliability

For the braking system to work well, all the components of the brake master cylinder must meet the highest standards of quality and strength. All Brembo brake master cylinders are subjected to complete in-line checks which guarantee conformity to the strictest standards.

- ✓ OE-equivalent
- ✓ Brembo quality
- Safety
- Durability
- ✓ Durability test
- Tightness test
- Burst test



## **Technical specifications**

EAN code Axle Diameter **8432509612286** Axle **22,23** mm

Threading Material 10 x 1 (2) Cast Iron

**COMPATIBLE VEHICLES** 

## **COMPATIBLE OF PART NUMBERS**

8931875	SAAB
8935439	SAAB
8935934	SAAB
8942609	SAAB
8948127	SAAB